
DCSN100

No Code Name of Spare Parts Remark

1 30009006662 Drive Spindle  

2 30009006745 Flat Key 6×6×85  

3 30021100100 Cross Recessed Pan Head Screw M4×12 

(With Spring Washers)

 

4 30009006061 Gear Housing Cover  

6 30021400189 Bearing 6201-2RS  

7 30021600003 Retaining Ring For Hole32  

8 30009006062 Spacer Ring  

9 30009006063 Gear  

10 30021400245 Ball Bearing 607-2RS  

11 30021100132 Hex Socket Cap Screw M8×16  

12 30009006746 Flat Washer 8.5×30×3  

13 30070500001 Polishing Wheel Assembly  

14 30021200045 Cross  Recessed  Pan  Head  Tapping  Screw 

ST4×27

 

18 30009006070 Gear Housing  

19 30009006065 Lock Nut  

20 30021400461 Ball Bearing 6001-2RS  

22 30021600005 Circlip For Hole 28  

23 30009006066 Armature  

24 30024300025 Wheel Guard Assembly  

25 30009006050 Switch  

26 30009006051 Push Button  

27 30009006052 Switch Lever  

28 30009006055 Speed Control Panel (Including Label)  

29 30009006054 Motor Housing Assembly (Blue)  

31 30009006747 Auxiliary Handle (With Square Nut) M10  

33 30021200016 Cross  Recessed  Pan  Head  Tapping  Screw 

ST2.9×9

 

34 30009006056 Left Dust Cover  

35 30009006067 Controller (Including Stator)  

36 30019901498 Terminal Socket  

37 30021100099 Cross Recessed Pan Head Screw M5×7  

38 30024000217 Wheel Frame  

40 30020700025 Guide Wheel Shaft  

41 30019900248 Guide Wheel  

42 30021600013 Circlip For Shaft 12  

45 30010200006 Rubber Pin (5×6.7)  

46 30025100020 Hex Wrench (4mm)  

47 30009002296 Hex Wrench 6  

T1 30009006068 Self-Locking Assembly Including:15,16,17


